AMERICAN
QUARTER
HORSE

ASSOCIATION

Ergebnisse

FEQHA
FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER
HORSE

ASSOCIATIONS

Class Sponsor: Reichenbacher Apparatebau GmbH - Stephan Bremstaller
2348 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Reining Select Amateur

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show: 8.8.-15.8.2021

Show #: AQHA Show 1
Richter: Vreni Schmid

Platz Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
1 130 Smart As Einstein
2 305 Peppy Lightning Whiz
3 256 Saturdaynight Tag
4 162 Question Tary
5 248 Whiznt Shedunit
6 163 Goldstriker
7 15 HH Rico And Sparky
8 251 Desire Big Chex

10.08.2021 08:53

Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Blumer, Rebekka

Becker, Wolfgang

Erdin, Reto

Schweiger, Hans
Willigsecker-Schoof, Beate
Fries, Kurt

Stoll, Karin

Erdin, Reto
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Class Sponsor: Reichenbacher Apparatebau GmbH - Stephan Bremstaller
2348 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Reining Select Amateur

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show: 8.8.-15.8.2021

Show #: AQHA Show 2
Richter: Cedric Leroux

Platz Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
1 130 Smart As Einstein
2 305 Peppy Lightning Whiz
3 162 Question Tary
4 256 Saturdaynight Tag
5 248 Whiznt Shedunit
6 163 Goldstriker
7 251 Desire Big Chex
8 15 HH Rico And Sparky

10.08.2021 08:54

Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Blumer, Rebekka

Becker, Wolfgang
Schweiger, Hans

Erdin, Reto
Willigsecker-Schoof, Beate
Fries, Kurt

Erdin, Reto

Stoll, Karin
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Class Sponsor: Reichenbacher Apparatebau GmbH - Stephan Bremstaller
2348 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Reining Select Amateur

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses

Show #: AQHA Show 3
Richter: Sylvia Katschker

Platz  Start-
nummer

1 305
130
162
256
251
248
163
15

(o R =) Y, e N VS T (O]

10.08.2021 08:54

Name des Pferdes

Peppy Lightning Whiz
Smart As Einstein
Question Tary
Saturdaynight Tag
Desire Big Chex
Whiznt Shedunit
Goldstriker

HH Rico And Sparky

Datum der Show: 8.8.-15.8.2021

Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Becker, Wolfgang

Blumer, Rebekka
Schweiger, Hans

Erdin, Reto

Erdin, Reto
Willigsecker-Schoof, Beate
Fries, Kurt

Stoll, Karin
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Class Sponsor: Reichenbacher Apparatebau GmbH - Stephan Bremstaller
2348 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Reining Select Amateur

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show: 8.8.-15.8.2021

Show #: AQHA Show 4
Richter: Ricky Bordignon

Platz Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
1 130 Smart As Einstein
2 305 Peppy Lightning Whiz
3 162 Question Tary
4 256 Saturdaynight Tag
5 248 Whiznt Shedunit
6 163 Goldstriker
7 15 HH Rico And Sparky
8 251 Desire Big Chex

10.08.2021 08:54

Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Blumer, Rebekka

Becker, Wolfgang
Schweiger, Hans

Erdin, Reto
Willigsecker-Schoof, Beate
Fries, Kurt

Stoll, Karin

Erdin, Reto



